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FORM CER 19

MMGSY Maintenance (NEW)

(See government of India's Decision) Below Rule-150
Form of utilisantion certificate up to Month of Nov. 2024

Sl Name of _
Nol Sdems Allotment Received Expenditure Balance
I [ MMGSY |By Bank A/C 2981468.00|By Bank A/C 2081468.00|In Bank A/C 0.00
Maintenance By CFMS 64362564.00|By CFMS 61113617.00|In CFMS 3248947.00
(NEW)  [Total 67344032.00| Total 64095085.00|Total 3248947.00

Certified that sum of Rs.
64095085.00 has been utilized
for the purpose of MMGSY
Maintenance (NEW) as given
in the margin for which it was
sanction as that the balance of
Rs.3248947.00 remaining
unutilized at the end of the

period under report.

2. Certified that I have satisfied myfself the condition in which the grants aid was sanctioned have been duly full filled
are beign fulfilled and that have exercised the following checks to see that the kind of checks exercised:-

Work have been supervised by executive engmcer/Super intending Engineer......
Periodical inspection has beeen conductied by E.E./S. E/E.E. Weekly S.E. quarterly

Construction materials have been tested-Yes
Measurement have been recorded in MB as test Check Conducted by ASSlstant Engineer/ Executwe

All other coda formalities have been observed- Yes

i

ii.
iii.
iv.

= W

Physical Progress achieved:- -

Construction of Road work 11 Nos.
Construction of CD work 77/2 Nos (77HP CUI/2 No RCC)

Divisional Accounts Officer
R.W.D. Works Division
Gopalganj-2

b

- Executive Engineer,

orks Division

R.W.D. i

ganj-2
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PMGSY ke
Vishunpur
nahar to
dusadh toli
hote hue
rajdeo
chaudhari tak

M/ Raj Tanay Rai
Construction Pvt. Ltd.

20.09.2019

0.44494

0.53072

2.99067

1.55506

0.00000

5.52139

5.52139

0.00000 | 0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

3.63549

3.63549

|- -Somawalia

Mukhyamantr
i Road to
Harijan Basti
Surabhi Tola

M/ Raj Tanay Rai
Construction Pvt. Ltd.

26.07.2021

0.59836

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.59836

0.59836

0.00000 | 0.00000

5.13416

5.13416

REOQ Road to
Rajput Tola

Chandra Shekhar Singh

19.09.2021

0.25523

0.49260

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.74783

0.74783

0.00000 | 0.00000

0.74929

0.00000

0.00000

0.74929

Sahpur te
Raikunthpur

Sri Sai Nirman

30.11.2019

0.75898

0.95776

6.18892

2.29914

0.00000

10.20480

10.20480

0.00000 0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

7.04617

7.04617

NH-28 road te
‘Gamahari
Bandh Gati
Rai ke tola

M/S North Bihar
Construction Corporation

18.01.2023

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.52998 | 0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.52998

.| Ajami Nagar

PMGSY to
Yadav tola
hote hue Koiri

tola

10.01.2021

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.25162

0.25162

0.00000 0.00000

0.16184

0.00000

0.00000




