## कार्यपालक अभियन्ता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल, गोपालगंज-2

पत्रांक 1916 अनु ०

दिनांक 06/12/24

प्रेषक,

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल, गोपालगंज-2

सेवा में,

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी –सह– सचिव, ब्राडा,

बिहार, पटना।

विषय:-एम.एम.जी.एस.वाई. योजनान्तर्गत (न्यू) अनुरक्षण मद में आवंटन उपलब्ध कराने के संबंध मे।

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषयक योजनान्तर्गत कराये गये कार्य के भुगतान हेतु संलग्न मांग पत्र के अनुसार आवंटन उपलब्ध कराने की कृपा की जाए।

अनु0:- यथोक्त।

विश्वासभाजन

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,

कार्य्स्प्रमिंडल, गोपालगंज-2

## FORM CER 19

## (See government of India's Decision) Below Rule-150 Form of utilisantion certificate up to Month of Nov. 2024 MMGSY Maintenance (NEW)

SI No.	MMGSY	Allotmer	nt Received	Expenditure		Balance	
1		By Bank A/C	2981468.00	By Bank A/C	2981468.00	In Bank A/C	0.00
	Maintenance	By CFMS	64362564.00	By CFMS	61113617.00	In CFMS	3248947.00
	(NEW)	Total	67344032.00	Total	64095085.00		3248947.00
						for the purpose Maintenance in the margin f	has been utilized e of MMGSY (NEW) as given for which it was at the balance of 0 remaining the end of the

- 2. Certified that I have satisfied my self the condition in which the grants aid was sanctioned have been duly full filled are beign fulfilled and that have exercised the following checks to see that the kind of checks exercised:-
- ii. Periodical inspection has beeen conductied by E.E./S.E/E.E. Weekly S.E. quarterly
- iii. Construction materials have been tested-Yes
- iv. Measurement have been recorded in MB as test Check Conducted by Assistant Engineer/ Executive
- v. All other coda formalities have been observed- Yes
- 3 Physical Progress achieved:-
- i. Construction of Road work 11 Nos.
- ii. Construction of CD work 77/2 Nos (77HP CUI/2 No RCC)

Divisional Accounts Officer R.W.D. Works Division

Gopalganj-2

Executive Engineer, R.W.D. Works Division

Teopalganj-2

कार्यपालक अभियंता,ग्रामीण कार्य किमाग, कार्य प्रमंडल गोपालगंज-2 मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सड़क योजना (MMGSY New Maintenance)के लिए अनुरक्षण मद

형		_	2	ü	4	. 25	6
प्रयक्त नाम (अथवा म)		PMGSY ke Vishunpur nahar to dusadh toli hote hue rajdeo chaudhari tak	Sonawalia Mukhyamantr i Road to Harijan Basti Surabhi Tola	REO Road to Rajput Tola	Sahpur to Raikunthpur	NH-28 road to Gamahari Bandh Gati Rai ke tola	Ajami Nagar PMGSY to Yadav tola hote hue Koiri tola
		M/ Raj Tanay Rai Construction Pvt. Ltd.	M/ Raj Tanay Rai Construction Pvt. Ltd.	Chandra Shekhar Singh	Sri Sai Nirman	M/S North Bihar Construction Corporation	Savita Devi
(अग्रजा म ) काय पूरा हान का वास्तविक तिथि		20.09.2019	26.07.2021	19.09.2021	30.11.2019	18.01.2023	10.01.2021
	प्रथम वर्ष (लाख में)	0.44494	0.59836	0.25523	0.75898	0.00000	96011'0
	दितीय वर्ष (लाख में)	0.53072	0.00000	0.49260	0.95776	0.00000	0.14066
भ्राप्त आवटन विवरणा	तृतीय वर्ष (लाख म)	2.99067	0.00000	0,00000	6.18892	0.00000	0.00000
Iddsoll	चतुर्थ वर्ष (लाख में)	1.55506	000000	0.00000	2.29914	0.00000	0.00000
	पंचम वर्ष (लाख मे)	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000
	कुल (लाख म)	5.52139	0.59836	0.74783	10.20480	0.00000	0.25162
के आधार पर)		5.52139	0.59836	0.74783	10.20480	0.00000	0.25162
	प्रथम वर्ष (लाख में)	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.52998	0.00000
	द्वितीय वर्ष (लाख में)	0.00000	0.0000.0	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000
11.1.118	तृतीय वर्ष (लाख म)	0.00000	5.13416	0.74929	0.00000	0.00000	0.16184
કામવામવા સારા	चतुर्थ वर्ष (लाख में)	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.0000.
	पंचम वर्ष (लाख मे)	3.63549	0.00000	0.00000	7.04617	0.00000	0.00000
	कुल (लाख मे)	3.63549	5.13416	0.74929	7.04617	0.52998	0.16184

0312.29

प्रमंडलीय लेखा पदाधिकारी ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल

गोपालगज-2

प्रियां १०३।१२. १५ कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमुंडल

: :